
As of January 12, 2024 

PARTIES INTERESTED IN PURCHASING 
PINELANDS DEVELOPMENT CREDITS 

Contact Address Telephone/Email # PDCs 

Scully Company 
Peter Wilson 
 

Noble Plaza, 801 Old York Road 
Jenkintown, PA 19046 
 

PH:   (215) 887-8400 
FAX: (215) 887-2428 
pwilson@scullycompany.com 
 

Unspecified 

The Walters Group  
Ed Speitel 
 

21 E. Euclid Avenue  Suite 200 
Haddonfield, NJ  08033 

PH:   (856) 354-2100 x.103 
FAX: (856) 354-6230 
espeiteljr@walters-group.com 

Unspecified 

Nehmad Davis & Goldstein, PC 
Keith A. Davis, Esq. 
 

4030 Ocean Heights Avenue 
Egg Harbor Township, NJ 08234 
 

PH:   (609) 927.1177 
FAX: (609) 926.9721 
kdavis@ndglegal.com 

Unspecified 

Ole Hansen & Sons, Inc. 
David M. Goddard, President/ 
CEO 

1501 Albany Avenue 
Atlantic City, NJ 08401 

dgoddard@olehansen.com 
 

Unspecified 

Atlantic Builders 
c/o Richard Teasdale 

517 Delaware Avenue 
Egg Harbor Township, NJ 08234 

PH: (609) 653-9245 0.25 

MM Realty Partners, LLC 
c/o Ron Aulenbach OR 
c/o Joe Morris 

1260 Stelton Rd. 
Piscataway, NJ 08854 
 

PH: (732) 985-1900 x.176 
RAulenbach@edgewoodproperties.com 
JoeDMorris@edgewoodproperties.com 

Unspecified 

Bielat Santore & Company 
c/o Barry Bielat 

201 Main Street 
Allenhurst, NJ  07711 

PH: (732) 869-4200 
bar@123bsc.com 

Unspecified 

Charlie Baker  PH: 848 992-1852 
CharlieBaker@optonline.net 

Unspecified 

Mark Hadnett  201-602-9598 
mhadnett@gmail.com 

Unspecified 

Jim Boyle, Sr.   landmanpro@foxroach.com 
 

Unspecified 

Jaroslaw Lichon 506 Superior Road 
Egg Harbor Township NJ 08234 

(609) 287-6410  
Ddleht@gmail.com 

0.25 

John Derrico  c/o Tim Schaeffer 
Development Corp 

299 White Horse Pike 
Atco, NJ 08004 
 

 (856) 979-9486   leave a voicemail 
message, and your call will be returned 
asap.  
derrico@timschaeffer.com 

0.25-13.5 

Robert S. Baranowski, Jr. Hyland 
Levin Shapiro LLC 

 

600 Sagemore Drive,  
Suite 6301 
Marlton, NJ  08053-3900 

(856)-355-2955 
Fax: (856)-355-2901 
baranowski@hylandlevin.com 

.25-18.0 

Jack Daunoras 20 Cedar Brook Road 
PO Box 116 
Cedar Brook, NJ 08018 

609-561-2218 
Jdaunoras2218@verizon.net 

3.0 

Nathan Chait  609-742-5896 
Nate355@comcast.net 

Unspecified 

 

For any other questions, please contact the Pinelands Development Credit Bank at  pdcbank@pinelands.nj.gov 
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